Kist Livestock Auction

Wednesday, September 18th--- NO Sale

Thursday, Friday, Saturday - September 19-21st --- Hermanson Kist Horse Sale

Wednesday, September 25th--- Regular Sale

Wednesday, October 9th--- Regular Sale

Wednesday, October 2nd--- Regular Sale

Fairfield, ND
Fairfield, ND
Parshall, ND
Carson, ND
Beulah, ND
Glen Ullin, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Bismarck, ND
Parshall, ND
Drake, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Washburn, ND
Bismarck, ND

Turtle Lake, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
St Anthony, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Mandan, ND
Bismarck, ND
Bismarck, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Solen, ND
Washburn, ND
Bismarck, ND
St Anthony, ND
Solen, ND

St Anthony, ND
Flasher, ND
Shields, ND
Tappen, ND
Drake, ND
Solen, ND

Market Report for Wednesday, September 11th, 2024

Steers WGT
10 Red Str - Shots
6 Red Str - Shots
3 Blk Str

3 Blk Str

3 Blk/Bwf Str

5 Mxd Str

33 Red Str

4 Blk Str

6 Blk Str

19 Blk/Bwf Str

9 Red/Blk Str

16 Mxd Str

63 Blk Str

Heifers WGT
12 Red/Blk Hfr
18 Red/BIlk Hfr
3 Blk Hfr

10 Red/BIlk Hfr
21 Mxd Hfr

7 Blk HFr

4 Blk/Bwf Hfr
87 Mxd Hfr

6 Blk Hfr

53 Mxd Hfr

3 Blk Hfr

5 Blk Hfr

30 Blk Hfr

14 Blk Hfr

23 Blk Hfr

5 Blk Hfr

8 BIk hFr

28 Blk Hfr

6 Blk Hfr

Cows WGT

429
530
643
673
713
734
676
776
809
915
843
869
994

630
636
695
705
726
721
764
774
808
761
793
877
883
951
974
961
974
946
1018

CwTt
300.00
294.00
279.00
274.00
271.00
268.00
266.00
262.50
255.00
244.50
243.50
233.00
226.75

260.00
257.50
249.00
245.50
244.50
240.50
237.00
236.50
233.00
232.50
231.00
225.00
224.00
220.50
220.00
219.00
219.00
217.50
213.00

1472 Cattle Sold

$SSHD

1287
1558
1795
1845
1933
1967
1797
2038
2064
2237
2054
2025
2255

1638
1637
1731
1731
1776
1735
1810
1830
1881
1770
1833
1973
1979
2098
2143
2105
2133
2058
2167



Elgin, ND

New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Wing, ND

St Anthony, nD
Mandan, ND
Almont, ND

St Anthony, nD
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Zap, ND
Mandan, ND
Wing, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND
Solen, ND
Solen, ND
Mandan, ND
New Salem, ND
Mandan, ND
Elgin, ND
Solen, ND
Stanton, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Golden Valley, ND
Fort Yates, ND
Mandan, ND
Mandan, ND
Makoti, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND
New Salem, ND

New Salem, ND
Beulah, ND
Hannover, ND
New Salem, ND
Center, ND
Medina, nD
Shields, ND
Linton, ND
Elgin, ND
Turtle Lake, ND

1 Bwf Cow

5 Blk Cow

4 Red/Blk Cow
5 Blk Cow

2 Blk Cow

2 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

4 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

9 Red/Blk Cow
5 Blk Cow

2 Blk/Bwf Cow
1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

8 Blk Cow

2 Red/Blk Cow
1 Char Cow

1 Bwf Cow

6 Blk Cow

86 Red/Blk Cow
9 Red/Rwf Cow
1 Blk Cow

2 Blk/Bwf Cow
1 Red Cow

2 Blk Cow

1 Blk Cow

3 Blk Cow

2 red Cow

1 Blk Cow

11 Red Cow

Bulls WGT
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Char Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull

1510
1386
1380
1538
1435
1680
1665
1890
1520
1405
1540
1850
1545
1459
1493
1513
1675
1580
1600
1533
1575
1720
1610
1548
1499
1441
1715
1553
1690
1710
1915
1533
1785
1785
1710

2065
2025
2015
2180
2000
2055
1845
2230
2235
1865

141.00
139.00
138.00
138.00
137.50
137.00
135.00
135.00
134.00
134.00
134.00
134.00
133.00
133.00
133.00
133.00
132.00
131.00
131.00
130.00
130.00
129.00
128.00
127.00
125.50
125.00
123.00
122.00
120.00
120.00
119.00
119.00
119.00
118.00
114.50

169.00
168.00
164.00
162.00
160.00
159.00
157.00
157.00
156.00
156.00

2129
1927
1904
2122
1973
2302
2248
2552
2037
1883
2064
2479
2055
1941
1986
2012
2211
2070
2096
1992
2048
2219
2061
1965
1881
1801
2109
1894
2028
2052
2279
1825
2124
2106
1958

3490
3402
3305
3532
3200
3267
2896
3501
3487
2909



Hazen, ND
Mandan, ND
Killdeer, ND
Center, ND
Mandan, ND
Turtle Lake, ND
Hazen, ND
Beulah, ND
Baldwin, ND
Wing, ND
Almont, ND
Wilton, ND
Raleigh, ND

1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Red Bull
1 Blk Bull
1 Blk Bull

2325
1855
1865
1805
1900
1970
2215
1940
1870
2340
1845
2185
2135

156.00
155.00
155.00
152.00
149.00
148.00
140.00
139.00
138.00
137.00
136.00
132.00
130.00

3627
2875
2891
2744
2831
2916
3101
2697
2581
3206
2509
2884
2776

High Yielding Cows: $1.20 - $1.30, Medium Yielding Cows: $1.10 - $1.20, Thin Low Yielding Cows: $0.98 - $1.08, Good

Straight Type Cows: $1.31-$1.41
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.59 - $1.69, High Yielding Bulls: $1.48-$1.58, Thin Low Yielding Bulls: $1.37-$1.47

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378, Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450,
or Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638






